

Colman's Cheddar Cheese Sauce Mix 40g

Ingredients

Cheese powder [cheese (including Cheddar) (contains MILK), whey (MILK)] (32.4%), WHEAT flour, starch, skimmed MILK powder, iodised salt, MUSTARD seeds (1.4%), spices, sugar, potassium chloride, flavourings (contain WHEAT, BARLEY). May contain other cereals containing gluten, celery, egg and soy

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK, MUSTARD, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, EGGS, OATS, RYE, SOYA

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	1722 (KJ) / 412 (Kcal)	329 (KJ) / 79 (Kcal)
Fat	15g	2.7g
(of which Saturates)	8.9g	1.7g
Carbohydrate	49g	8.6g
(of which Sugars)	9.2g	4.7g
Fibre	1.8g	<0.5g
Protein	19g	4.5g
Sodium		
Salt	6.3g	0.72g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Colman's

EAN: 8714100396421

A cheddar cheese sauce mix with a hint of mustard

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.